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Sirme Kasa Profili

Siliding Frame Profile
Pama onga pasgBuM>XHOM CUCTEMbI
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Kod / Code

8400-01

Agirlik / Weight

1.416 gr/mtal
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Surme Kanat Profili DY
Siliding Sash Profile \&
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Kod / Code 8400-02
Agirlik / Weight 1.389 gr/mtuil




Ortakayit Profili
Mullion Profile
Mpodwunsa nmnocrta
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Kod / Code 8400-03

Agirlik / Weight 1.057 gr/mtiil
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Tek Cam Citasi

Single Glazing Bead
LLTanunk ¢ ynnoTHUTENEeM (Ceporo ugeTa)
019 OOMHAPHOro ctekna
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245
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Kod / Code 5860-03
Agirlik / Weight 0.278 gr/mtul

Cift Cam Citasi

Double Glazing Bead
LTanuk ¢ ynnotxmtenem (Ceporo LBeTta)
ON9 OOAMHAPHOro CTeksionakera
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Kod / Code 5860-05

Agirlik / Weight 0.191 gr/mtal

Cift Cam Citasi

Double Glazing Bead
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Kod / Code 5860-04
Agirlik / Weight 0.200 gr/mtil
Uc Cam Citasl

Three Glazing Bead
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Kod / Code 5860-06
Agirlik / Weight 0.155 gr/mtl




interlock Profili (Aliminyum)

Siliding System Cover Profile
Kpbiwka 3agHen CcTeHKM Npodusa CTBOPKM O/ pa3aBUXHOWM CUCTEMBI
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Kod / Code 8400-04

Agirlik / Weight

0.460 gr/mtul
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Kanat Alin Birlestirme Profili (Aliminyum) DY
Aluminium Locking Profile \S
1/1 3afBuxKa anomM1H1eBas D)
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Kod / Code 8400-05
Agirlik / Weight 0.515 gr/mtul




Ray Profili (Aliminyum)
Aluminium Rail Profile
Penbca antommHneBasa
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Kod / Code 8400-06

Agirlik / Weight 0.197 gr/mtul
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CODE

5860-03

5860-04

5860-05

5860-06

Glass
Thickness

ROTHOS58

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

20 mm

24 mm

32 mm

ROTHOG60

4 mm

5mm

6 mm

20 mm

24 mm

32 mm

ROTHO70

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

20 mm

24 mm

32 mm

ROTHO-S

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

20 mm

24 mm

32 mm
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